

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).15919-15920/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2011 in LPASW No.132/2011,
CMP No.158/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANER JI PANDITA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/05/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Mr. Anil Bhatt,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIf any further affidavit is to be filed, the same
shall be filed within four weeks from today.List the matters for final disposal on a Non-
miscellaneous day in the month of August, 2014.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar