

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
15919-15920/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/11/2011
in LPASW No. 132/2011,21/11/2011 in CMP No. 158/2011 passed by the
High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

STATE OF J & K & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANER JI PANDITA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/02/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy, Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in the month of July, 2015 for final
disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.02.27
17:05:46 IST
Reason: