

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
No(s).
15919-15920/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/11/2011
in LPASW No. 132/2011,21/11/2011 in CMP No. 158/2011 passed by the
High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

STATE OF J & K & ORS. Petitioner
(s)

VERSUS

BANER JI PANDITA & ANR Respondent
(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Dutta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev K. Bharti, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We find no reason to entertain these Special L
eave

Petitions, which are, accordingly, dismissed.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Jayant Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.09.08
11:38:04 IST
Reason: